

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8833/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/10/2011 in CWP No. 1450/2009 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

PUNJAB FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IQBAL SINGH SANDHU
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBER]For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. Aldanish Rein, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Aldanish Rein, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that he has instructions to withdraw the matter and shall file an appropriate application within two weeks from today.

The matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(MINAKSHI MEHTA)
COURT MASTER